
Country Dealer Address City Telephone Contact Contact Email Web

Jordan International New Technical Est. (INTE)
258 Prince Mohammed Street, 
3rd Circle, Jordan,  
Amman

Amman +962 79 5536 335 Sami Nazzal s.nazzal@intejordan.com www.intejordan.com

Lebanon PROLITES s.a.l.
Adonis, Zouk Mosbeh,  
Lebanon

Zouk Mosbeh +961 9 221050 / 60 Rabih Sabbagh info@prolites.com www.prolites.com

Palestine PANORAMA PVS LTD
Al Wehaydi Building,  
Ramallah, Palestine

Ramallah +972 599 390009 Tareq Eid  tareq@panorama-pvs.com www.panorama-pvs.com

Morocco Chemtrol Maroc SARLAU
El Jebha Ouatania, 17 2o, 
Tangier, 90000, Morocco

Tangier +212 5393 30453
Alfonso  
De Noriega

a.noriega@chemtrolstage.ma www.chemtrolstage.ma

Turkey Nefan Ticaret Ve Sanayi Ltd STI
Hattat Halim Sok. No. 8, 
Gayrettepe,  
Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul +90 212 2884139 Nevzat Fresko nefan@nefan.com www.nefan.com

Turkey ERTEKIN ELEKTRONIK A.S.
Merkez Mah. Baglar Cad, 
Kagithane Ofispark 
Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul + 90 212 312 24 24 Yucel Ertekin ertekin@ertekin.com.tr www.ertekin.com.tr

United Arab 
Emirates

PROCOM LLC
S2, Makeen Building,  
Airport Road, Dubai,  
United Arab, Emirates

Dubai +971 4 2369777
Mudasser 
Hameed

sales@procom-me.com www.procom-me.com
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For the Middle East, North Africa & Turkey please contact Charbel Zoghbi

Country Regional Sales Manager Address Telephone Contact Contact Email Web

Algeria 
Bahrain 
Egypt
Iraq 
Kuwait 
Libya 
Oman 
Qatar 
Saudi Arabia 
Syria 
Tunisia 
Yemen

Philips Entertainment Lighting 
Regional Sales Manager

Dubai – United Arab Emirates
+971 50 2760286
+961 3 343804

Charbel Zoghbi charbel.zoghbi@philips.com
www.philips.com/
entertainmentlighting


